

Trailblazer*

- Your logo on the Finish Line Banner at East Side Finish Line.
- Your logo on the Van Cortlandt Park Alliance T-shirt
- Volunteer activity AND tour for your group/team (up to 30 people)
- Bulletin Board Recognition: Prominent logo placement in the information kiosk by the finish line
- Your logo and a link to your website on Van Cortlandt Park Alliance's website
- Shoutout on social media (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter) with a link to your race schedule

*Multiple sponsorships available at this level. Due by September 1.

Frontrunner

- Volunteer activity AND tour for your group/team (up to 30 people)
- Bulletin Board Recognition: Logo placement in the information kiosk by the finish line
- Your logo and a link to your website on Van Cortlandt Park Alliance's website
- Shoutout on social media (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter) with a link to your race schedule

Outfielder

- Volunteer Activity or Guided Park Tour for your group/team (up to 20 people)
- Bulletin Board Recognition: Listing at the information kiosk by the finish line
- Listing and a link to your website on Van Cortlandt Park Alliance's website
- Shoutout on social media (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter) with a link to your race schedule

Speedwalker

- Listing and a link to your website on Van Cortlandt Park Alliance's website
- Shoutout on social media (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter) with a link to your race schedule



\$2,500

\$10,000

\$5,000

\$1.000



FIELD AND TRAIL FUND Sponsorship Form

Name:	
Street:	
City:	State: Zip:
Email:	_Phone:
Sponsorship Level \$	
Enclosed is my check made payable to	Van Cortlandt Park Alliance.
Please charge my credit card.	
American Express Mastercard	Visa Discover
Card Number:	
Exp. Date:	CV2/Security Code:
Print Name:	
Signature:	

Purchase Sponsorship: Online: vancortlandt.org/field-trail-fund/ By Phone: 718-430-4626/718-601-1460

By Mail: Send this form along with your check to: Van Cortlandt Park Alliance 80 Van Cortlandt Park South, Ste. E1 Bronx, NY 10463 **For more information, please contact:** Leslie Lannon at leslie@vancortlandt.org